H1 series
Compact Inverter
01
C
O
N
T
EN

F1
H100S20007BX0 single phase 220V 8.2 0.75 5.0 0.75
H100S20015BX0 single phase 220V 14.0 1.5 7.0 1.5
F2 H100T20022BX0
single phase 220V 23.0
2.2 12.5 2.2
three phase 220V 13.5
F3
H100T20037BX0
single phase 220V 38.6
3.7 15.2 3.7
three phase 220V 16.5
H100T20055BX0 three phase 220V 24 5.5 23 5.5
F4
H100T20075BX0 three phase 220V 37 7.5 31 7.5
H100T20110BX0 three phase 220V 52 11 45 11
F1
H100T40007BX0 three phase 380V 4.0 0.75 3.0 0.75
H100T40015BX0 three phase 380V 5.8 1.5 4.5 1.5
H100T40022BX0 three phase 380V 6.5 2.2 5.6 2.2
F2 H100T40040BX0 three phase 380V 12.6 4.0 10.5 4.0
F3
H100T40055BX0 three phase 380V 16 5.5 14 5.5
H100T40075BX0 three phase 380V 21 7.5 19 7.5
F4
H100T40110BX0 three phase 380V 28 11 26 11
H100T40150BX0 three phase 380V 36 15 33 15
F5
H100T40185BX0 three phase 380V 42 18.5 40 18.5
H100T40220BX0 three phase 380V 48 22 46 22
F6
H100T40300BX0 three phase 380V 62 30 58 30
H100T40370BX0 three phase 380V 76 37 75 37
F7
H100T40450XX0 three phase 380V 92 45 90 45
H100T40550XX0 three phase 380V 113 55 110 55
F8
H100T40750XX0 three phase 380V 157 75 150 75
H100T40900XX0 three phase 380V 180 90 170 90
F9
H100T41100XX0 three phase 380V 214 110 210 110
H100T41320XX0 three phase 380V 256 132 250 132
H100T41600XX0 three phase 380V 307 160 300 160
F10
H100T41850XX0 three phase 380V 350 185 340 185
H100T42000XX0 three phase 380V 385 200 380 200
H100T42200XX0 three phase 380V 430 220 430 220
H100T42500XX0 three phase 380V 468 250 465 250
Models and specifications
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS